
EXTENSION NOTICE 

 

EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

Due to inadequate response to e NITs the following extensions are being in said NIT’s:- 
 

1) e-NIT No: MICD/03 of 2016-17 Dated: 27/06/2016 having tender ID No:2016_IFC_31261_1 

last date of bid submission online shall change from 18/07/2016 (1000Hrs) to 

2/08/2016(1600Hrs) and the Deadline for receiving the Hard copy shall change from 

19/07/2016(1500Hrs) to 03/08/2016(1500Hrs) 

2) e-NIT No: MICD/04 of 2016-17 having Tender ID No: 2016_IFC_31266_1 last date of bid 

submission online shall change from 18/07/2016 (1000Hrs) to 2/08/2016(1600Hrs) and the 

Deadline for receiving the Hard copy shall change from 19/07/2016(1500Hrs) to 

03/08/2016(1500Hrs) 

Accordingly Bid opening date shall change from 20/07/2016 (1400Hrs) to 4/08/2016 (1400Hrs). Rest 

of the details given in the tender document shall remain unchanged. 

 

 
         Sd/- 

Executive Engineer, 
Mech. Irri. Const. Division, 
Srinagar. 

No :-MICD/Camp03-Tech. 
Dated : - 16/07/2016 
 
Copy to the:- 

1. Chief Engineer, Kashmir Irrigation & Flood Control Department, Srinagar for information. 
2. Superintending Engineer, Mechanical Circle, Irrigation and Flood Control Department, 

Srinagar for information. 
3. The Joint Director, Information Department, Srinagar information. He is requested to get the 

said Corrigendum published in the local and National leading dailies. 
4. Assistant Executive Engineer, Stores Transport Sub Division, Srinagar for information 
5. Notice Board. 


